
1° 5 6 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 16 36

2° 7 4 MURRONE MICHELE S 14 MURRONE MIRKO 6 37

6 6 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 8 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 37

4° 8 7 BONOMINI GIOVANNI S 9 MAGGIONI LAURA S L 26 38

17 6 LONGO GIORGIO S 18 MIOTTO DANIELA S L 10 38

6° 40 8 CREMONESI FRANCESCO 19 CERVI ALDO RICHARD S 15 39

27 5 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 39

46 5 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 10 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 13 39

11 6 FORLANI ALBERTO S 12 MODICA GIANFRANCO S 15 39

10° 3 5 BERNAREGGI FABIO S 21 ANGELUCCI MICAELA L 6 40

11° 16 6 CASTELLI PAOLO S 10 MARRANINI ENRICO S 18 41

12° 28 5 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 7 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 17 43

13° 4 5 SUDATI ANDREA 5 BOCCASSINI GIAMMARIA 22 44

14° 33 5 BASSANI STEFANO S 15 BALDIN FEDERICO 9 45

15° 12 9 FALVO CLAUDIO 17 FALVO ARIANNA L 18 46

23 3 VETRANO LUCA 1 BRANDI GABRIELE 18 46

17° 1 4 AFIF PIERRE S 7 FELICETTI CARLO S 7 49

36 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 4 VENEZIA EDOARDO 5 49

21 5 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 9 POZZONI LAURA S L 14 49

43 6 CASARO PAOLO MARIA S 18 INVERNIZZI STEFANO S 10 49

21° 44 6 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 12 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 50

22° 25 6 CAMPANALE ANTONIO S 13 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 51

35 8 FATO VITTORIO 20 FRIGERIO CESARE J 15 51

2 7 DI ROCCO PAOLO S 14 SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA S 13 51

25° 42 5 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 13 PESSANI GIANFRANCO S 10 52

26° 26 8 SALVI LUCA S 11 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 53

22 7 PEREGO GIORGIO 12 TESTI PAOLO 17 53

20 8 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 11 BARONCINI CLAUDIA S L 26 53

18 4 RINDONE MATTEO 4 SALVINI MARINA S L 15 53

30° 37 6 DRAGO FILIPPO 13 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 12 54

31° 45 12 GIORDANO GAETANO 26 GIORDANO LORENZO J 22 55

13 8 PERDON MONICA S L 15 BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA S L 17 55

33° 24 7 FREDINI VADIS 11 JIANG HAILAN L 19 57

34° 38 8 DEVESCOVI ELENA L 21 PAGANI GIULIA S L 15 59

35° 34 6 FATO FABRIZIO 19 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 10 60

36° 41 9 GANDOLFI MAURIZIO S 15 D'ELIA LETIZIA S L 23 68

37° 32 10 FADINI ARES 18 VRENNA DAVIDE 25 73

38° 19 9 GATTI LAURA S L 16 RUSSO GIULIA L 24 74

39° 39 4 PETRIS CESARE S 11 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 N.P.
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1° 5 6 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 16 30

2° 40 8 CREMONESI FRANCESCO 19 CERVI ALDO RICHARD S 15 31

8 7 BONOMINI GIOVANNI S 9 MAGGIONI LAURA S L 26 31

6 6 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 8 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 31

5° 17 6 LONGO GIORGIO S 18 MIOTTO DANIELA S L 10 32

6° 11 6 FORLANI ALBERTO S 12 MODICA GIANFRANCO S 15 33

7 4 MURRONE MICHELE S 14 MURRONE MIRKO 6 33

8° 27 5 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 34

46 5 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 10 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 13 34

10° 3 5 BERNAREGGI FABIO S 21 ANGELUCCI MICAELA L 6 35

16 6 CASTELLI PAOLO S 10 MARRANINI ENRICO S 18 35

12° 12 9 FALVO CLAUDIO 17 FALVO ARIANNA L 18 37

13° 28 5 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 7 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 17 38

14° 4 5 SUDATI ANDREA 5 BOCCASSINI GIAMMARIA 22 39

15° 33 5 BASSANI STEFANO S 15 BALDIN FEDERICO 9 40

16° 45 12 GIORDANO GAETANO 26 GIORDANO LORENZO J 22 43

35 8 FATO VITTORIO 20 FRIGERIO CESARE J 15 43

23 3 VETRANO LUCA 1 BRANDI GABRIELE 18 43

43 6 CASARO PAOLO MARIA S 18 INVERNIZZI STEFANO S 10 43

20° 44 6 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 12 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 44

2 7 DI ROCCO PAOLO S 14 SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA S 13 44

21 5 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 9 POZZONI LAURA S L 14 44

23° 25 6 CAMPANALE ANTONIO S 13 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 45

26 8 SALVI LUCA S 11 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 45

1 4 AFIF PIERRE S 7 FELICETTI CARLO S 7 45

20 8 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 11 BARONCINI CLAUDIA S L 26 45

27° 22 7 PEREGO GIORGIO 12 TESTI PAOLO 17 46

28° 13 8 PERDON MONICA S L 15 BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA S L 17 47

36 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 4 VENEZIA EDOARDO 5 47

42 5 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 13 PESSANI GIANFRANCO S 10 47

31° 37 6 DRAGO FILIPPO 13 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 12 48

32° 18 4 RINDONE MATTEO 4 SALVINI MARINA S L 15 49

33° 24 7 FREDINI VADIS 11 JIANG HAILAN L 19 50

34° 38 8 DEVESCOVI ELENA L 21 PAGANI GIULIA S L 15 51

35° 34 6 FATO FABRIZIO 19 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 10 54

36° 41 9 GANDOLFI MAURIZIO S 15 D'ELIA LETIZIA S L 23 59

37° 32 10 FADINI ARES 18 VRENNA DAVIDE 25 63

38° 19 9 GATTI LAURA S L 16 RUSSO GIULIA L 24 65

39° 39 4 PETRIS CESARE S 11 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 N.P.
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